o
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16
22
21
23
32
39
252
36
40
20
17
35
38
19
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M 100m

17
19
22
20
21
16
23
32
33
34
31
37
36
38
35
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A WNERO

M 800m

61
62
63
68
67
72
70
73
71
76
69
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JOhvi 2024 — Heino Lipp memorial

Karl Erik NAZAROV
Henri SAI

Viktor THOR

William THOR
Kristupas SEIKAUSKAS
Tanel VISNAP

Taavi TSERNJAVSKI
Rain KIRSIPUU

Markus ANVELT
Santeri ORN

Nasser Mohamed ABDO
Mikus PETERSONS
Sten-Markus EHAVALD
Emil Mader KJAR

Nasser Mohamed ABDO
Emil Mader KJAR
Henri SAI

Santeri ORN

Viktor THOR

Karl Erik NAZAROV
William THOR
Kristupas SEIKAUSKAS
Andreas KASE

Robin SAPAR

Reimo SEPP

Hans Aston ALTJOE
Rain KIRSIPUU
Sten-Markus EHAVALD
Mikus PETERSONS

Kabelo MOHLOSI
Daniel HULLER
Alexander LUNDSKOG
Rasmus KISEL

Uku Renek KRONBERGS
Sten SIHVER

Nikita BOGDANOVS
Kalev HOLPUS

Enari TONSTROM
Kristo MAGI

Daniels BAMBALS

17.03.1999
04.12.2000
17.03.2000
17.03.2000
08.09.2001
23.09.1992
04.03.1995
28.09.2006
15.12.2002
01.12.1999

15.08.2001
16.07.2006
20.12.1999

20.12.1999
04.12.2000
01.12.1999
17.03.2000
17.03.1999
17.03.2000
08.09.2001
19.02.2006
26.09.2001
23.02.2000
27.03.2007
28.09.2006
16.07.2006
15.08.2001

20.01.1993
10.05.2001
22.06.1996
21.07.1996
10.08.2004
03.07.2005
02.01.2002
02.03.2001
23.12.1994
30.07.2004
10.08.1998

TIn. Spordiakadeemia
SK Altius

SWE

SWE

LTU

SK Maret-Sport
SK Elite Sport
Tartu U. ASK
KSK Alem

FIN

KSA

LAT

Tallinna SS Kalev
DEN

KSA

DEN

SK Altius

FIN

SWE

TIn. Spordiakadeemia
SWE

LTU

KJK Jarvala

KIK Vike

TIn. Spordiakadeemia
Parnu Kalevi KJK
Tartu U. ASK

Tallinna SS Kalev

LAT

RSA

HUN

SWE

TIn. Spordiakadeemia
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK
LAT

Rapla JK
Tartu U. ASK
KIK TIPP

LAT

WORLD ;‘\THLETICS ~
Continental
Tour

23.05.2024, J6hvi, Estonia

6,74 +1.6 H2  0.157
6,77 +16 H2  0.155
681 +1.6 H2  0.146
683 +1.6 H2  0.140
691 +1.6 H2 0.193
691 +1.8 H1 0.191
702 +1.8 H1 0136
711 +1.8 H1 0.174
723 +1.8 H1 0.137
DQTR16.8 H2  0.187
DNS H2
DNS H1
DNS H1
DNS H2
10,32 +0.6 H2  0.182
10,35 +0.6 H2  0.161
10,44 +0.6 H2  0.158
10,47 +0.6 H2  0.170
10,56 +0.6 H2  0.140
10,58 +0.6 H2  0.153
10,61 +0.6 H2  0.138
10,62 +0.6 H2  0.231
10,63 +1.1 H1I  0.171
10,73 +1.1 H1  0.167
10,85 +1.1 H1  0.166
11,03 +1.1 H1  0.149
11,12 +1.1 H1  0.174
11,21 +1.1 H1  0.168
DNS H1
1.48,41 H2
1.48,61 H2
1.49,07 H2
1.49,13 H2
1.50,12 H2
1.51,95 H2
1.52,43 H2
1.52,94 H2
1.53,27 H2
1.56,78 H1
2.00,07 H2



12
13
14
15
16
17

74
79
77
80
82
81
65

Pavils MASKALONOKS
Aleksandrs VARAKUTA
Hendrik HANG

Kert KASK

Kert KARM

Uku TROLLA
Sampierre GOMEZ

M 110m tdkkejooks 106,7/9,14

Nou b WwWwN R

M Long Jump

1

10

111
113
115
114
112
116
117
119

158
7.95
+1.5
156
7.42
+0.4
160
7.69
+0.2
157
X
+0.3
162
7.49
+1.7
163
X
+1.1
168
7.40
+0.7
165
6.94
+0.5
167
7.29
+0.9
161
7.29
+0.3

Orlando ORTEGA

Max HRELJA

Job GEERDS

Thiago DOS SANTOS
Gabriel CONSTANTINO
Keiso PEDRIKS

Nazar STEPANOV
Franz KRULL

Nikithemba HANI

2007

09.08.2005
04.05.2008
27.11.2002
10.04.2010
19.06.2007
25.03.2001

29.07.1991
30.01.1998
01.01.2002
30.04.2004
09.02.1995
30.04.1994
08.06.2004
29.07.2004

12.10.2000

04.01.1995
X

+0.6
18.09.1998
7.34

+0.3
24.03.1997
7.47

+0.1
16.01.2005

02.08.1989
7.39
+0.0
27.05.1999

22.03.2001
X

+0.4
07.03.2002

7.83 - - -
+0.4

Lucas DOS SANTOS

X 757 792 X
+0.8 +0.5 +0.7 +0.3
Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG
X 722 762 X
+0.8 -0.1 +0.8 +0.0
Yasser TRIKI

751 756 745 7.47
+09 +0.2 +05 +0.4
Kasperi VEHMAA

X X - -
+1.3 +0.4

Marius VADEIKIS

740 742 7.28 X
+1.1  +0.5 +0.5 +0.6
Bartosz GABKA

7.18 X X X
+0.2 +0.2 +0.4 +0.5
Matyas NEMETH

6.82 735 X 7.30
+04 +0.5 +0.1 +0.6
Kevin BRUCHA

7.20 7.23

+1.1 +0.1

Victor Gabriel DE ASSIS RAMOS 09.02.2002
7.11 X

+0.9 +0.5

LAT

LAT

KJK Vike
Tartu U. ASK
KJK Vike
Rapla JK
GAM

ESP

SWE

NED

BRA

BRA

Tallinna SS Kalev
UKR

KJK Léunaldvi

RSA

BRA

Tartu SS Kalev

ALG

FIN

LTU

POL

HUN

GER

BRA

2.00,48
2.02,54
2.02,81
2.05,22
2.09,91
2.09,94
DNF

13,50
13,51
13,51
13,57
13,74
14,01
14,58
DNS

7.95

7.92

7.69

7.56

7.49

7.42

7.40

7.35

7.29

7.29

WORLD ;‘\THLETICS ~
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H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H2

+0.6

+0.6

+0.6

+0.6

+0.6

+0.6

+0.6



11 159 Andrzej KUCH
717 722 7.01
+1.4 +09 +0.8

12 166 Marius Bull HJELTNES
711 X 6.99
+0.3 +09 +0.8

13 118 Tony Ats TAMM

6.71 7.04 6.68
+1.0 +0.9 -0.2
14 169  Jaak Joonas UUDMAE
6.78 6.63 6.79
+0.5 +04 +0.3

M Long Jump Group B

1 39 Tanel VISNAP
X 6.67 6.92 6.79
-1.0 -0.4 -0.6 -0.4

2 252 Taavi TSERNJAVSKI
6.43 6.63 - -
-0.9 +0.1

3 253 Rasmus FLOREN

6.18 6.62 635 X
-2.5 +0.2 -19 -1.2
4 255 Paul Oskar TOMBERG
6.04 6.24 6.18 6.34
-2.5 +0.7 -04 -1.2
5 40 Markus ANVELT
586 X 591 6.27
-0.7 -0.5 -2.1 -0.7
6 254 Jakob ERGEZINGER
6.12 6.18 6.11 X
-1.3 -0.7 -0.2 -2.1
7 256 Kristofer KRUUSIMAE
X X 6.01 X
-0.4 +0.2 -1.0 -2.3

M Triple Jump
1 184 Andrei MALINOVSKI

12.77 X 12.66 12.95
-0.5 +1.4 +1.9 +0.0

2 186 Anton VOLKOV
1244 X 11.98 12.58
+0.7 +21 -0.2 +1.4
3 257 llja SAIKONEN
1252 X X 12.27

+1.2 +1.0 +23 -03
4 185 Aleksei DEMIDOVITS

1150 11.86 1196 X

-0.1 +0.6 +0.6 +0.1

27.10.1991

22.06.1996

04.02.2002

06.04.1994

23.09.1992

04.03.1995

10.09.2005

12.10.2006

15.12.2002

23.05.2007

19.11.2006

29.03.2007

06.07.2009

05.07.2002

25.12.2003

POL

NOR

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

SK Maret-Sport

SK Elite Sport

KIK Vike

Audentese SK

KSK Alem

Parnu Kalevi KIK

Rae Kergejoustik

KJK Kalev-Sillamae

KJK Atleetika

KJK Kalev-Sillamae

KJK Kalev-Sillamae

7.22

7.11

7.04

6.79

6.92

6.63

6.62

6.34

6.27

6.18

6.01

12.95

12.58

12.52

11.96

WORLD ;‘\THLETICS ~
Continental
Tour



WORLD ;‘\THLETICS ~
Continental
Tour

M Shot Put 7,26kg

196
19.92
198

X

197

X

200
17.44
201
17.34
202
16.28

Roman KOKOSHKO
19.92 20.56 20.21
Wictor PETERSSON
2041 X X
Tsanko ARNAUDOV

X 19.86 19.29
Stefan WIELAND

X X 17.67
Arttu KORKEASALO

X X 17.25
Miika LAHTONEN
16.33 16.82 17.37

M Discus Throw 2kg

1

10

11

3
X
1
68.41
4
67.99

66.58

60.67

55.54

54.56

49.25
11

X

10
50.54

Mykolas ALEKNA

X 5791 64.72
Kristjan CEH

68.60 X X
Matt DENNY

66.32 X X
Daniel STAHL

X X 66.69
Fedrick DACRES
60.84 X 63.85

68.82

64.95

66.60

66.30

63.40

Moaaz Mohamed IBRAHIM

61.99 5830 57.33
Masateru YUGAMI
58.05 58.06 58.26
Priidu NIIT
57.70 X
Ruben ROLVINK
56.57 51.66
Hannes REMMELGAS
X 52.76

Gevin Genro PAAS
50.39 49.88

58.54

M Hammer Throw 7,26kg

1

212

X

211
70.33
217
68.66
215
70.53

Soren KLOSE

73.18 73.83 70.72
Daniel RABA

71.43 71.21 72.48
Adam Paul KELLY
69.92 71.51 70.87
Tuomas SEPPANEN
70.02 71.06 68.60

58.21

56.20

X

71.14

X

72.40

71.59

16.08.1996

01.05.1998
20.03
14.03.1992
X
21.12.1998
18.00
04.02.2000
17.71
08.06.2003
17.47

18.09.2002
17.02.1999
65.89
02.06.1996
X
27.08.1992
X
28.02.1994
X
08.02.1999
57.46
14.04.1993
59.67
27.01.1990
57.27
25.08.2002

08.03.2003

11.04.2000

14.06.2002
74.09
24.04.1998
X
06.07.1997
X
16.05.1986
X

UKR
SWE
POR
SUl
FIN

FIN

LTU

SLO

AUS

SWE

JAM

QAT

JPN
Audentese SK
NED

Tartu U. ASK

Tallinna SS Kalev

GER
HUN
TIn. Spordiakadeemia

FIN

20.56

20.41

19.86

18.00

17.71

17.47

68.82

68.60

67.99

66.69

63.85

61.99

59.67

58.54

56.57

52.76

50.54

74.09

72.48

72.40

71.59



5 213
70.34
6 218
64.83
7 216
67.52
8 219
64.88
214

W 100m

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
57
54
55
58
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W 800m

94
93
91
92
100
102
101
95
98
103
105
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Patrik HAJEK

70.51 69.99 X X
Marco KAMMER

X 68.92 69.93 X
Henri LIIPOLA

65.07 67.46 66.68 68.49
Tomas VASILIAUSKAS

67.41 X 66.28 68.23
Joaquin GOMEZ

Rosangela SANTOS
Lotta KEMPPINEN
Miia OTT

Vilde Humstad AASMO
Kristin SAUA

Katriin KIVIMETS
Anna-Liisa KANGSEPP
Liiljan NEEROT

Egle PRIVOI

liris REHME

Dea LEPIK

Hanna SONAJALG

Marielle KLEEMEIER
Helen BELL

Elina GUMAROVA
Kateryna FOMICHOVA
Berit GUZAS

Sophia Emily KALDRE
Merlyn VALMA-ULM
Karmel JANO
Laura-Liisa VALI
Anzelika PARFJONOVA
Birgit VELDI

W 100m hurdles 83,8/8,50

1 128
131
130
132
127
129
133
134

coONOULT A~ WN

Diana SUUMANN
Kreete VERLIN
Jessica HUNTER
Anna Maria MILLEND
Anna PLOTITSYNA
Mathilde HELTBECH
Kirsi PRUUDEL

Kristin LASS

11.11.1998
69.08
26.02.1998
67.83
24.04.1994
X
28.11.1997
64.65
14.10.1996

20.12.1990
01.04.1998
19.04.2007
10.10.1998
20.07.1998
20.09.2004
13.05.1998
30.06.1999
28.12.2001
28.02.2004
14.06.1996
29.06.2000

14.05.1996
30.01.1989
23.08.2000
15.03.1993
09.12.2005
30.07.2009
07.05.1992
20.01.2007
23.09.2003
18.06.2001
06.12.2002

05.07.1992
14.02.1997
04.12.1996
01.04.2004
01.01.1987
22.05.1995
09.04.1996
07.01.2000

CZE
FIN
FIN
LTU

ARG

BRA

FIN

Rae Kergejoustik
NOR

KJK Léunaldvi
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Audentese SK
Tartu U. ASK
NOomme KIJK
Tallinna SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK

Audentese SK
Sparta Spordiselts
LAT

Rapla JK
NOomme KIJK
Audentese SK
NOmme KIJK
Rapla JK
Rapla JK

LAT

Rapla JK

Tartu U. ASK

SK Fortis

GBR

TIn. Spordiakadeemia
UKR

DEN

NOomme KIJK

Tartu U. ASK

70.51

69.93

68.49

68.23

NM

11,37
11,40
11,66
11,83
12,07
12,09
12,25
12,57
12,77
12,82
12,99
13,05

2.11,45
2.12,17
2.13,63
2.14,41
2.17,15
2.18,55
2.21,83
2.21,84
2.24,69
2.25,81
2.33,67

13,27
13,29
13,36
13,38
13,41
13,60
14,75
15,03

WORLD ;‘\THLETICS ~
Continental
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+1.4 H2
+1.4 H2
+1.4 H2
+1.4 H2
+1.4 H2
+1.4 H2
+1.4 H2
+1.6 H1
+1.6 H1
+1.6 H1
+1.6 H1
+1.6 H1
+0.7
+0.7
+0.7
+0.7
+0.7
+0.7
+0.7
+0.7

0.147
0.156
0.154
0.160
0.156
0.178
0.141
0.162
0.244
0.199
0.150
0.177

0.156
0.154
0.164
0.150
0.171
0.176
0.152
0.373



W High Jump

1

W Long Jump

1

144
1.74
0
142
1.78
0
141
1.82
X0
143
1.74
0
146
1.64
0
145

1.74
0

173
X
+2.2
171
6.21
+0.9
174
6.24
+2.4
176
X
+1.3
181
5.83
+1.2
175
X
+1.3
172
6.00
+0.9
133
5.48
+1.5
178
5.51
+0.9

Heta TUURI
1.78 182 186 1.89
0 X0 0 XXO

Elisabeth PIHELA
1.82 186 1.89

0) 0 XXX
Ella JUNNILA
1.86 1.89
X0 XXX

Marithe ENGONDO

178 1.82 1.86

0] XXO XXX
Kathrine Fjerbaek OLSEN
169 174 178 1.82
0] 0] 0] XXX
Glenka ANTONIA

1.78 1.82
0 XXX

Liisa-Maria LUSTI
X 6.37 6.39 6.38
+1.6 +15 +0.9 +1.7
Eliane MARTINS

6.28 X 6.32 X
+1.1 +1.6 +1.4 +2.4
Olha KORSUN

6.13 - - -
+1.5

Anna PANENKO

594 X X 6.09
+0.4 +1.7 +1.5 +1.4
Eliise ANIJALG

X 6.08 X 5.74

+0.6 +1.0 +0.7 +1.6
Madara BERZINA

6.06 X 5.77 6.02
+2.0 +1.5 +1.3 +1.0
Arianna BATTISTELLA

X X X 5.75
+1.6 +1.7 +1.0 +0.6
Kirsi PRUUDEL

523 555 X 5.66
+0.7 +1.6 +2.2 +1.5
Johanna SOOVER

X 5.47

+1.2 +2.4

14.01.1995
1.92
XXX
15.03.2004

06.12.1998

11.05.2002

10.01.2001

04.09.1999

22.08.2004
6.42
+0.7
26.05.1986
6.39
+0.7
11.11.1996

12.11.2005

03.10.2001
5.90
+2.1
30.03.2005
5.95
+2.4
08.01.2002
5.82
+1.9
09.04.1996
5.30
+1.2
19.04.2001

FIN

Tartu U. ASK

FIN

SUl

DEN

NED

Tartu U. ASK

BRA

UKR

KJK Atleetika

Tartu SS Kalev

LAT

ITA

Nomme KJK

Audentese SK

1.89

1.86

1.86

1.82

1.78

1.78

6.42

6.39

6.24

6.09

6.08

6.06

6.00

5.66

5.51

WORLD ;‘\THLETICS ~
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YCTR 25.5

YCTR 25.5

YCTR 25.5



W Triple Jump

1
X

174
13.64
+0.5
178
12.68
+0.2
182
11.88
+1.3
183

X

-1.8

Olha KORSUN

X X

+1.2 -1.6
Johanna SOOVER
12.47 X

+2.3 +0.4
Stella SEIM

X X X
-0.9 +0.2
Kristin FORSEL

X X -
-1.9 +1.5

W Hammer Throw 4kg

1

B 100m

OCoOoONOULLPE WN B
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229
67.50
226
65.99
227
66.33
230
61.17
228
61.87
231
60.09

241
242
244
262
248
263
245
247
264
266
267
268
270
269
184
265
261
257
249
255

Thea LOFMAN

67.57 67.73 69.26

Lauren BRUCE

66.15 66.81 67.20

Iryna KLYMETS

X X X
Anna Maria OREL
63.14 63.57 X
Kati OJALOO

59.59 60.84 60.95

Kiira VAANANEN
61.44 X

Dmitri PETROGRADOV

Rasmus JAANSON
Andreas MUTLI
llja LIS

Kristofer VUTT
Raiko SEPP
Andrei KOLOTKOV
Andreas ARRU
Sebastian MUUR
Arsenii VERZILOV
Markus KARJA
Martin IONOV
Karl Markus KUKK
Risto RAJASAAR

Andrei MALINOVSKI

Kirill ALESKO

Ervin Markus RAUDSEPP

Ilja SAIKONEN
Oliver KASK

Paul Oskar TOMBERG

+0.8
12.62
+2.6

+2.8

60.60

69.61

64.88

62.79

61.60

11.11.1996

19.04.2001

07.02.2006

26.06.2007

08.09.2003
72.20
23.03.1997
65.84
04.10.1994
66.08
11.12.1996
62.17
31.01.1990
62.86
06.01.1999
62.77

02.12.2007
30.11.2007
23.04.2007
24.08.2007
29.03.2008
03.07.2010
02.02.2008
06.12.2008
25.02.2010
29.04.2009
25.08.2010
23.07.2011
20.01.2012
20.01.2012
29.03.2007
07.12.2009

05.07.2002
12.12.2005
12.10.2006

UKR

Audentese SK

Tartu SS Kalev

Rapla JK

SWE

NZL

UKR

Tallinna SS Kalev
KJS Sakala

FIN

Tallinna SS Kalev
Rae Kergejoustik
Tartu SS Kalev
KJK Atleetika
Audentese SK
Tartu SS Kalev
NPSK / Narvic

TIn. Spordiakadeemia

Tartu SS Kalev

KJK Kalev-Sillamae
KJK Visa

KJK Kalev-Sillamae

TIn Spordiakadeemia

KJK Visa

KJK Kalev-Sillamae
KJK Visa
Audentese SK

KJK Kalev-Sillamae

TIn. Spordiakadeemia

Audentese SK

13.64

12.68

11.88

NM

72.20

67.20

66.33

63.57

62.86

62.77

10,78
11,04
11,41
11,84
11,92
11,96
12,03
12,26
12,36
12,76
12,89
13,72
14,23
14,69
DNS

DNS

DNS

11,95
12,73
DNS

WORLD ;‘\THLETICS ~
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+2.1 H3
+2.1 H3
+2.1 H3
+0.4 H2
+0.4 H2
+0.5 H1
+2.1 H3
+0.4 H2
+0.5 H1
+0.5 H1
+0.5 H1
+0.5 H1
+0.5 H1
+0.5 H1

H?2

H1

H?2
+2.1 H3
+0.4 H2

H?2

0.223
0.147
0.152
0.147
0.162
0.172
0.135
0.190
0.180
0.313
0.147
0.180
0.240

0.150
0.189



B Long Jump
1 248

5.43
-0.1
2 186
5.45
-0.4
3 245
5.45
+1.3
4 271
5.22
-1.7
5 273
4.68
+0.3
6 270
X
+0.9
265

@
[
o
[=]
3

290
297
299
291
300
298
301
304
302
313
102
295
309
293
307
312
296
308
303
305
314
311
306
310

OC oo NOULL A WNR
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Kristofer VUTT

583 6.14 5.63
+1.4 429 +0.4
Anton VOLKOV

570 6.05 6.04
-0.1 +09 +0.2
Andrei KOLOTKOV
518 560 X
+1.2 +1.5 +0.1

Lukas JAAGER
537 X 5.56
+0.7 +1.3 -0.2
Mihhail ZITKOV

4.46 4.61 4.70
-0.2 -0.4 +2.1
Karl Markus KUKK
4.25 4.07 4.28
+0.6 +0.6 +0.9
Kirill ALESKO

Pia Lauren MATSALU

Mia Eleanora NURMELA

Alisa SULIMENKO
Laura TOEMETS
Bianca Maria VUKS
Edith EELMAE
Elnara PITUNOVA
Alina IONOVA
Emilie LEHTSAAR
Heti Stella KISEL
Sophia Emily KALDRE
Polina DUBIK
Lenna LEHTMETS

Regina KONDRATENKO

Anna Rose VALGE
Nora ROOMA
Darja SIMANOVA
Grete SALOMETS
Liana MUHHINA
Alina ZANINA
Helena REELO

Hiie TEPPER

Darja KHRAMKOVA
Hali TEPPER

29.03.2008

06.07.2009

02.02.2008

19.04.2007

27.10.2010

20.01.2012

07.12.2009

18.12.2007
11.03.2009
14.04.2009
07.02.2008
11.07.2009
31.03.2009
22.09.2009
07.03.2009
08.02.2010
21.07.2011
30.07.2009
26.09.2008
25.02.2011
09.08.2008
23.12.2010
19.05.2012
29.11.2008
08.01.2010
28.01.2010
19.01.2009
17.05.2011
28.04.2011
31.05.2010
28.04.2011

Audentese SK

KJK Atleetika

NPSK / Narvic

TIn. Spordiakadeemia

KJK Visa

TIn. Spordiakadeemia

KJK Visa

TIn. Spordiakadeemia
KJK Vike

Tartu U. ASK

KJK Vike

Tartu U. ASK

Tartu U. ASK

KIK Atleetika

KJK Kalev-Sillamae
KJK Visa

TIn. Spordiakadeemia
Audentese SK

NPSK / Narvic

TIn. Spordiakadeemia
KJK Visa

SK Fortis

Audentese SK

KJK Visa

KJK Visa

KJK Visa

KJK Kalev-Sillamae
KJK Visa

KJK Visa

KJK Kalev-Sillamae
KJK Visa

6.14

6.05

5.60

5.56

4.70

4.28

DNS

12,35
12,71
12,78
13,01
13,06
13,08
13,30
13,38
13,46
13,47
13,50
13,55
13,65
13,73
13,92
13,98
13,98
14,31
14,40
14,46
14,50
14,72
14,82
16,66
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+0.6 HA4
+1.7 H3
+1.7 H3
+0.6 HA4
+1.7 H3
+1.7 H3
+1.7 H3
+0.2 H?2
+1.7 H3
-0.4 H1
+1.7 H3
+0.6 HA4
-0.4 H1
+0.6 HA4
+0.2 H?2
-0.4 H1
+0.6 HA4
+0.2 H?2
+1.7 H3
+0.2 H?2
-0.4 H1
-0.4 H1
+0.2 H?2
-0.4 H1

0.143
0.124
0.189
0.151
0.220
0.229
0.204
0.148
0.157
0.149
0.187
0.184
0.177
0.168
0.226
0.201
0.281
0.155
0.202
0.247
0.219
0.162
0.181
0.263



WORLD ATHLETICS

Continental

Tour

G High Jump

1 315 Maarja-Liis NURJA 17.05.2008 Tartu SS Kalev 1.66
150 154 157 160 163 166 1.69
0] 0] 0] 0] 0] XXO XXX

2 183 Kristin FORSEL 26.06.2007 Rapla JK 1.63
150 154 157 160 163 1.66
0] 0] 0] 0] (0] XXX

3 317 Diana Johanna VANAMB 09.05.2009 Tartu SS Kalev 1.63
150 154 157 160 163 1.66
0] 0] 0] 0] X0 XXX

4 318 Grete MALM 19.07.2009 KJK Vike 1.60
145 150 154 157 160 1.63
0] 0] 0] X0 X0 XXX

5 300 Bianca Maria VUKS 11.07.2009 Tartu U. ASK 1.57
135 140 145 150 154 157 1.60
0] 0] 0] X0 X0 X0 XXX

6 148 Kaisa KURAGIN 10.05.2007 KJK Léunaldvi 1.57
150 154 157 1.60
0] 0] XXO XXX

7 316 Ruslana STEPANENKO 14.07.2008 KJK Atleetika 1.54
1.40 145 150 154 157
X0 0] 0] (o] XXX

8 299 Alisa SULIMENKO 14.04.2009 Tartu U. ASK 1.50
135 140 145 150 154
0] 0] X0 (o] XXX

9 307 Anna Rose VALGE 23.12.2010 SK Fortis 1.50
135 140 145 150 154
0] 0] 0] X0 XXX

10 319  Mirtel ROOM 18.11.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 1.50
1.40 145 150 1.54
0] X0 XXO XXX

11 303 Liana MUHHINA 28.01.2010 KJK Visa 1.45
135 140 145 1.50
0] X0 X0 XXX

12 305 Alina ZANINA 19.01.2009 KJK Kalev-Sillamae 1.35
1.35 1.40
0] XXX
312 Nora ROOMA 19.05.2012 Audentese SK NH
1.35
XXX

G Long Jump

1 300 Bianca Maria VUKS 11.07.2009 Tartu U. ASK 5.24 Ulel

524 471 522 5.00
+2.0 +0.2 +0.4 +0.9
2 313 Heti Stella KISEL 21.07.2011 TIn. Spordiakadeemia 5.14 U114
514 505 5.12 514
+0.8 +1.8 +04 +2.0



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

317
4.99
+1.3
301
4.86
+1.4
295
4.57
-0.5
296
4.83
+0.3
318
4.81
+0.2
307
4.31
+1.2
316

+1.1
304
4.61
-0.3
293
4.57
-0.5
303
4.47
+4.1
312
4.36
+1.4
320
4.24
+1.1
314

+1.4
309

+2.4
321
3.66
+3.1
322
3.86
-0.1

Diana Johanna VANAMB

5,03 5.06 4.99
+0.1 +0.1 +1.3
Elnara PITUNOVA
474 480 4.93
+2.0 +0.2 +1.5
Polina DUBIK
486 491 X
+1.0 +14 +2.1
Darja SIMANOVA
461 464 X
+1.2 +1.4 +0.8
Grete MALM
4.61

+1.2

Anna Rose VALGE
4.65

+0.6

Ruslana STEPANENKO
4.62

+0.7

Alina IONOVA
4,52

+0.1

Regina KONDRATENKO
4,53

-0.2

Liana MUHHINA
4.43

-0.5

Nora ROOMA
4.35

-0.1

Kamilla ZGURO

4.35

+0.3

Helena REELO
4,28

+1.1

Lenna LEHTMETS
4.27

+0.4

Marelle KUNGAS
3.91

-0.1

Annabel JOESAAR
3.52

-0.1

09.05.2009

22.09.2009

26.09.2008

29.11.2008

19.07.2009

23.12.2010

14.07.2008

07.03.2009

09.08.2008

28.01.2010

19.05.2012

10.03.2011

17.05.2011

25.02.2011

17.05.2012

17.02.2011

Tartu SS Kalev

KJK Atleetika

NPSK / Narvic

KJK Visa

KIK Vike

SK Fortis

KJK Atleetika

KJK Kalev-Sillamae

KJK Visa

KJK Visa

Audentese SK

KJK Atleetika

KJK Visa

TIn. Spordiakadeemia

KJK Visa

KJK Visa

5.06

4.93

491

4.83

4.81

4.65

4.62

4.61

4.57

4.47

4.36

4.35

4.28

4.27

3.91

3.86
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WORLD ATHLETICS

Continental

Tour
311 Hiie TEPPER 28.04.2011 KJK Visa NM

X X

+1.9 +0.3

308 Grete SALOMETS 08.01.2010 KJK Visa NM
X X

+0.5 -0.2

297 Mia Eleanora NURMELA 11.03.2009 KJK Vike NM
X X

+2.4 +0.5

291 Laura TOEMETS 07.02.2008 KJK Vike NM
X X

+14 -0.1

Competition Director: Viktor Predbannikov

EA Technical Delegate: Eero Kulmala

Referees: Tauri Lusti, Rein llves, Katlin Koplus, Katrin Polli
Starters: Hannes Randaru, Margus Metsma, Tarmo Rahkama
Photo Finish Judges: Margus Martin, Marko Janes, Kaupo Nolvak



